Boys Individual Girls Individual

Score

Player Score
Gunnar Erickson 80
Tyshon Swalsted 82
Max Cooley 83
Jermain Broussard 83
Coby Henderson 84
Hayden Overfield 85
Will Jackson 87
Jackson Hill 87
Brandon Burns 87
Parker Anderson 89
Lucas Hamer 90
Trey Scott 91
Cody Fisher 91
Andrew Jones 91
Matthew Allen 93
Bolen Barthelmess 95
Parker Williams 96
Isaiah Woyak 96
Tyson Hoopes 99
Grant Page 103
Corbin Butte 103
Hayden Johnson 104
James Blau 106
Camden Weyer 106
Nate Johnson 110
Trey Peterson 111
Parker Bennett 112
Tucker Robinsion 115
Van Epperson 118
Kade Green 120
Joseph Budd 120
Jackson Coates 120
Renzi Matthews 121
lan Locke 122
Jacob Thomas 125
Eli Fox 131
Mathew Blutt 138
Ty Mann 141
Kruze Forshee 141
Joe Christman 142
lan Dykstra 142
Christopher Blutt 154
Owen Page NS

Jhett Taylor NS

BOBCAT INVITE -- FALL 2023

Player

Erika Cook

Sam Keller

Emerie Carver
Lilly Johnson
Kelsie Griffin

Coy Erickson
Madison Wolvington
Emily Hernandez
Maggie Landon
Allie Griffin
Madison Shaffer
Madalyn McCollam
Kenley Wilson

Izzy Fox

Taylor lvie
Brooklyn Norman

69

98
102
104
106
106
107
110
113
113
115
117
132
149
165
168

Team

Lovell
Powell
Worland
Thermopolis
Ten Sleep

Score

343
349
350
413
553

Team Score
Lovell 293
Thermopolis 332
Ten Sleep 368
Powell NS
Worland NS



